
LOT 9 BLOCK A BELLAIRE S/D.

470-426, 658-804, 671-215,

MARY DECKMAN RIGSBY ENTERPRISES LLC
605 NW LAKE VALLEY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-17-06984-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/25/2017 DF 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

152,035
775

18,500
171,310

2,935
168,375

0
168,375
171,310

0

171,310

1215/1259 5/31/2011 WD U I 30 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIGSBY ENTERPRISES LL

MARY DECKMAN RIGSBY

1168/0150 2/03/2009 WD U I 12 25,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EQUICREDIT CORP OF AM

RIGSBY ENTERPRISES 

2026
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HX Base Yr

253 SE GREG PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,897 110.0880 123.30 233,900 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1618

BAS 322 100 322 25,807

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 103,868

FGR 344 55 189 15,148

FOP 65 30 20 1,603

UOP 140 20 28 2,244

UOP 210 20 42 3,366

2,377 1,897 152,035

BAS= W6 UOP= N14 W15 S14 E15$ W15 UOP= N14 W10 S14 E10$ W10
BAS= N14 W23 S14 E23$ W23 S27 E35 FOP= S13 E5 N13 W5$ E5 FGR=
S13 E14 N29 W9 S7 W2 S9 W3$ E3 N9 E2 N7 E9 N11$.

BAS

6151023

27

35 5 3

9
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14

15
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14

10
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14
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5

13

5
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14

29

9

7

2

9

3

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 125

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

775

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


